
Sr No. Stu Id Roll No. Student Name Date Of Birth Category Entrance Marks Overall Merit

1 306352 1222202009 AMIT 12-04-1995 EWS ABSENT 54.88

2 301751 1222202015 ANIL KUMAR 05-01-1995 SC NOT QUALIFIED 48.20

3 301667 1222202032 ARCHNA 04-11-1998 DSC 72 52.91

4 139600 1222202033 ARVIND 10-10-1994 SC NOT QUALIFIED 57.75

5 125938 1222202035 ASHISH 20-11-1995 HOGC 57.33 49.31

6 297456 1222202049 DEEKSHA 20-08-1996 EWS 72 54.22

7 291717 1222202053 DEEPIKA 14-01-1997 HOGC 58.67 50.28

8 308288 1222202073 JYOTI 07-12-1993 HOGC 73.33 56.94

9 120690 1222202079 JYOTI JAKHAR 05-11-1995 EWS 65.33 47.50

10 298877 1222202086 KIRAN 23-02-1995 HOGC 60 46.29

11 296583 1222202089 KIRTI 05-07-1996 HOGC 77.33 54.43

12 310508 1222202092 KOMAL 23-09-1984 HOGC 58.67 41.69

13 303366 1222202107 MANJEET 04-02-1995 HOGC 76 50.90

14 308488 1222202110 MANJU DEVI 15-06-1994 SC ABSENT 55.82

15 304934 1222202115 MEENA RANGA 09-11-1995 SC 61.33 43.11

16 301184 1222202117 MEGHA 03-07-1995 HOGC 54.67 45.68
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17 244531 1222202142 NIRAM 03-09-1996 HOGC 77.33 58.54

18 305918 1222202146 NISHU DUA 28-04-1993 HOGC 61.33 49.57

19 311017 1222202147 NITESH KUMAR 

YADAV

25-11-1992 HOGC ABSENT 50.88

20 297561 1222202155 PINKI 14-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 49.74

21 310186 1222202165 POONAM 10-12-1996 HOGC 56 43.60

22 303569 1222202170 PREETI 01-08-1996 HOGC 58.67 47.19

23 290639 1222202175 PREETI KHATRI 16-05-1994 HOGC 61.33 48.97

24 93694 1222202183 PRIYANKA 01-06-1998 HOGC 56 59.72

25 32853 1222202203 RINKU 14-11-1993 SC ABSENT 52.02

26 298128 1222202207 RITU 02-10-1996 ESM ABSENT 61.90

27 294731 1222202213 RUBY 20-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 54.57

28 306086 1222202214 RUMA 03-09-1988 AIO ABSENT 49.16

29 306646 1222202218 SAKSHI 

THAKRAL

28-08-1992 HOGC 58.67 50.24

30 132748 1222202219 SALOOK 

SHARMA

02-12-1990 HOGC ABSENT 54.05

31 301834 1222202220 SANDEEP 05-01-1993 HOGC 57.33 54.37

32 303260 1222202231 SEEMA 14-08-1997 HOGC 64 47.07

33 295105 1222202234 SHEETAL 

KUMARI

25-10-1997 HOGC 65.33 49.77
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34 304223 1222202239 SHUBHAM 

MEHTA

23-10-1994 HOGC 065.33 55.88

35 305931 1222202247 SONIYA 31-05-1994 HOGC 056.00 53.01

36 300219 1222202250 SOURAV 04-12-1991 DSC NOT QUALIFIED 46.90

37 300082 1222202255 SUNIL KUMAR 10-10-1997 HOGC 100.00 62.20

38 283598 1222202256 SUNITA 20-06-1996 HOGC 054.67 43.03

39 292281 1222202259 SUNITA RANI 05-04-1994 DSC 049.33 50.90

40 304900 1222202268 SWEETY 14-12-1991 HOGC ABSENT 60.34

41 304436 1222202273 TEENA 15-12-1995 HOGC 068.00 55.00

42 307945 1222202275 URVASHI 08-11-1995 EWS 056.00 43.34

43 306026 1222202278 VANKITA 08-02-1995 HOGC 060.00 44.54

NOTE:-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

1. Candidate's position in this list and claim for admission stands only subject to the verification of original documents to 

meet the eligibility criteria for the course.

2.The data in the table have been rounded off to the two decimal places. 



Sr No. Stu Id Roll No. Student Name Date Of Birth Category Entrance Marks Overall Merit

1 306352 1222202009 AMIT 12-04-1995 EWS ABSENT 59.88

2 301751 1222202015 ANIL KUMAR 05-01-1995 SC NOT QUALIFIED 50.70

3 301667 1222202032 ARCHNA 04-11-1998 DSC 72 57.91

4 139600 1222202033 ARVIND 10-10-1994 SC NOT QUALIFIED 62.75

5 125938 1222202035 ASHISH 20-11-1995 HOGC 57.33 49.31

6 297456 1222202049 DEEKSHA 20-08-1996 EWS 72 59.22

7 291717 1222202053 DEEPIKA 14-01-1997 HOGC 58.67 55.28

8 308288 1222202073 JYOTI 07-12-1993 HOGC 73.33 61.94

9 120690 1222202079 JYOTI JAKHAR 05-11-1995 EWS 65.33 50.00

10 298877 1222202086 KIRAN 23-02-1995 HOGC 60 46.29

11 296583 1222202089 KIRTI 05-07-1996 HOGC 77.33 59.43

12 310508 1222202092 KOMAL 23-09-1984 HOGC 58.67 44.19

13 303366 1222202107 MANJEET 04-02-1995 HOGC 76 55.90

14 308488 1222202110 MANJU DEVI 15-06-1994 SC ABSENT 55.82

15 304934 1222202115 MEENA RANGA 09-11-1995 SC 61.33 48.11

16 301184 1222202117 MEGHA 03-07-1995 HOGC 54.67 50.68

17 244531 1222202142 NIRAM 03-09-1996 HOGC 77.33 61.04
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18 305918 1222202146 NISHU DUA 28-04-1993 HOGC 61.33 49.57

19 311017 1222202147 NITESH KUMAR 

YADAV

25-11-1992 HOGC ABSENT 50.88

20 297561 1222202155 PINKI 14-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 54.74

21 310186 1222202165 POONAM 10-12-1996 HOGC 56 43.60

22 303569 1222202170 PREETI 01-08-1996 HOGC 58.67 52.19

23 290639 1222202175 PREETI KHATRI 16-05-1994 HOGC 61.33 53.97

24 93694 1222202183 PRIYANKA 01-06-1998 HOGC 56 64.72

25 32853 1222202203 RINKU 14-11-1993 SC ABSENT 54.52

26 298128 1222202207 RITU 02-10-1996 ESM ABSENT 61.90

27 294731 1222202213 RUBY 20-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 59.57

28 306086 1222202214 RUMA 03-09-1988 AIO ABSENT 0.00

29 306646 1222202218 SAKSHI THAKRAL 28-08-1992 HOGC 58.67 55.24

30 132748 1222202219 SALOOK SHARMA 02-12-1990 HOGC ABSENT 59.05

31 301834 1222202220 SANDEEP 05-01-1993 HOGC 57.33 59.37

32 303260 1222202231 SEEMA 14-08-1997 HOGC 64 52.07

33 295105 1222202234 SHEETAL KUMARI 25-10-1997 HOGC 65.33 54.77

34 304223 1222202239 SHUBHAM 

MEHTA

23-10-1994 HOGC 065.33 58.38

35 305931 1222202247 SONIYA 31-05-1994 HOGC 056.00 58.01
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36 300219 1222202250 SOURAV 04-12-1991 DSC NOT QUALIFIED 46.90

37 300082 1222202255 SUNIL KUMAR 10-10-1997 HOGC 100.00 64.70

38 283598 1222202256 SUNITA 20-06-1996 HOGC 054.67 45.53

39 292281 1222202259 SUNITA RANI 05-04-1994 DSC 049.33 50.90

40 304900 1222202268 SWEETY 14-12-1991 HOGC ABSENT 62.84

41 304436 1222202273 TEENA 15-12-1995 HOGC 068.00 55.00

42 307945 1222202275 URVASHI 08-11-1995 EWS 056.00 48.34

43 306026 1222202278 VANKITA 08-02-1995 HOGC 060.00 49.54

NOTE:-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

1. Candidate's position in this list and claim for admission stands only subject to the verification of original documents to 

meet the eligibility criteria for the course.

2.The data in the table have been rounded off to the two decimal places. 


